
Service Notice For Case: 21-0407-GA-PIP

Sign Here: 

APPLICANT

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD
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none
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*Molter, Zeenone
180 East Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215

1/2file;///C:/disReports/21-0407ServiceNotice.html

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

PARTY OF RECORD
EASTERN NATURAL GAS COMPANY
KENNETH N. ROSSELET JR
4100 HOLIDAY ST N.W
SUITE 201
CANTON,OH 44718
Phone:614-395-0622
Email:KNROSSELET@COLUMBUS.RR.COM

21-0407-GA-PIP
E^ST^I^ ^yURAL GAS COMPANY

.....^EP 3 2021

Canton,OH 44718
Phone:(330)498-9130
Email:rlocke@utilitypipelineltd.com

ATTORNEY
*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

ATTORNEY
*Locke, Ryker Mr. 
Utility Pipeline Ltd.
4100 Holiday St, NW Suite 201

9/17/21, 1:17 PM

.-\\e'ASE NUMBER: 
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:
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9/17/21, 1:17 PM

none

none

none

2/2file:///C:/disReports/21-0407ServiceNotice.html

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*StafT, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

Service Notice For Case: 21-0407-GA-PIP 

Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov


